Date

| 8/16
8/23
8/26
9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/18

10/28

Coffee County Central High School

2025 XC Schedule

Race Name

Siegel Under The Stars

Green Hill Invitational Night Race

Coffee County Invitational

Voyles Classic

Nooga @ Night Invite

Burnett Invitational

Mountain Lion Invitational

Randolph Invitational

TSSAA Class AAA Region 4
Championship

Location

Siegel HS, Murfreesboro, TN

The Hermitage, Hermitage, TN

Old Stone Fort Golf Course,

Manchester, TN

The Hermitage, Hermitage, TN

Camp Jordan Soccer Complex, East

Ridge, TN

Cookeville HS, Cookeville, TN

St. Andrews School, Sewanee, TN

John Hunt Park, Huntsville, AL

VA Golf Course, Murfreesboro, TN

Time

6:00pm

7:00pm

5:00pm

8:15am

7:30pm

10:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am



