

Coffee County Central High School 2025 XC Schedule



Date	Race Name	Location	Time
8/16	Siegel Under The Stars	Siegel HS, Murfreesboro, TN	6:00pm
8/23	Green Hill Invitational Night Race	The Hermitage, Hermitage, TN	7:00pm
8/26	Coffee County Invitational	Old Stone Fort Golf Course, Manchester, TN	5:00pm
9/6	Voyles Classic	The Hermitage, Hermitage, TN	8:15am
9/13	Nooga @ Night Invite	Camp Jordan Soccer Complex, East Ridge, TN	7:30pm
9/20	Burnett Invitational	Cookeville HS, Cookeville, TN	10:00am
9/27	Mountain Lion Invitational	St. Andrews School, Sewanee, TN	9:00am
10/18	Randolph Invitational	John Hunt Park, Huntsville, AL	9:00am
10/28	TSSAA Class AAA Region 4 Championship	VA Golf Course, Murfreesboro, TN	10:00am